

Pendo Advisors Named Top 10 in U.S. for Fairness Opinion

CHICAGO , IL, UNITED STATES, October 24, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Pendo Advisors ("Pendo"), a leading investment banking services firm, has been named a Top 10 Fairness Opinion Provider in the U.S year-to-date through Sept 30, 2024, by LSEG Data and Analytics.

Pendo delivers exceptional outcomes by leveraging capital markets, business valuation, and transaction experience from \$5.0 million in transaction size to Fortune 500 and multi-billion dollar private equity deals. Pendo's ranking is based on the number of fairness opinions on change of control merger

Financial Advisor		# of Dea
Houlihan Lokey	1	20
Centerview Partners LLC	2*	15
Chartwell Financial Advisory	2*	15
Stifel/KBW	4	13
Duff & Phelps Opinions (Kroll)	5*	12
Jefferies LLC	5*	12
JP Morgan	5*	12
Pendo Advisors LLC		11
Piper Sandler & Co	8*	11
Morgan Stanley	10*	10
Raymond James Financial Inc	10*	10
Stout	10*	10
Citi	13*	8
Goldman Sachs & Co	13*	8
Lincoln International	15*	7

Pendo Advisors Named Top 10 in U.S. for Fairness Opinion in the LSEG Data & Analytics list.

and acquisition transactions. This is the 11th consecutive year that Pendo has been ranked as a leading U.S. fairness opinion provider. The firm's strong track record combined with its unique transaction experience and valuation expertise inspires confidence in its clients including boards of directors, special committees, transaction fiduciaries, and business owners.

About LSEG Data and Analytics:

LSEG Data and Analytics, formerly Refinitiv, is an American-British global provider of financial market data and infrastructure. The company was founded in 2018 as a subsidiary of Thomson Reuters, which then sold a 55% stake to Blackstone Group LP in August 2018. In October 2019, Blackstone and Thomson Reuters announced the sale of the company to London Stock Exchange Group. LSEG completed the US\$27 billion purchase from the two previous owners in late January 2021, and Refinitiv is now a subsidiary of LSEG. The company has an annual turnover of \$6 billion, with more than 40,000 client companies in 190 countries.

About Pendo Advisors:

Pendo Advisors, which takes the name from the Latin word "value" is a leading financial advisory firm focused on providing institutional quality valuation advisory and corporate finance

solutions. Pendo Advisors offer a unique combination of experience to clients by leveraging capital markets, investment banking, and valuation experience from the lower middle market to Fortune 500 and multi-billion dollar private equity transactions. Pendo is focused on providing valuation advisory and corporate finance solutions to private and family-owned businesses, public company boards, employee stock ownership plans (ESOPs), and asset managers including private equity firms, venture capital firms, hedge funds, and family offices.

For additional information on Pendo's corporate finance advisory and fairness opinion services please visit our website at pendoadvisors.com or contact brian.wilson@pendoadvisors.com.

Brian Wilson Pendo Advisors email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/754360502

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.